RoHS  compliant.
Low  profile,  SMD  type.
High  current.
Magnetic  shielded.
High  energy  storage  and  low  DCR.
Provided  with  embossed  carrier  tape  packing.
Ideal  for  power  source  circuits,  DC-DC  converter,  DC-AC  inverters
inductor  applications.

 Li
 (uH) MIN.
HEIGHT "C"
 (mm/inch) MAX.
I 2
sat
 (Adc)
 (m    ) MAX
 DCR rmsI
 (Adc)
31
1.  Tolerance  of  inductance  is    20%.
2.  Isat  is the  DC  current which  cause  the  inductance  drop  to  Li.
O3.  Irms  is  the  DC  current  which  cause  the  surface  temperature  of  the  part  increase  less  than  45 C.
O O4.  Operating temperature  :   -20 C  to  105 C  ( including  self-temperature  rise ).
HMU1345-3R2 3.2 2.56 9.0 9.2 9.5 4.5 / 0.177
HMU1345-5R6 5.6 4.50 14.5 5.8 8.0 4.5 / 0.177
HMU1350-1R4 1.4 1.12 3.7 16.0 14.0 5.0 / 0.197
HMU1350-1R6 1.6 1.28 3.7 15.0 14.0 5.0 / 0.197
HMU1350-4R0 4.0 3.20 3.7 7.0 14.0. 5.0 / 0.197
HMU1356-0R4 0.4 0.32 1.1 40.0 26.0 5.6 / 0.220
HMU1356-0R6 0.6 0.48 1.1 40.0 26.0 5.6 / 0.220
HMU1356-0R6HS 0.6 0.48 1.9 34.5 20.0 5.6 / 0.220
HMU1356-0R8 0.8 0.64 1.9 31.0 20.0 5.6 / 0.220
HMU1356-1R0LD 1.0 0.80 1.9 25.0 20.0 5.6 / 0.220
HMU1356-1R4 1.4 1.12 3.8 15.5 14.5 5.6 / 0.220
HMU1356-4R4 4.4 3.52 8.0 12.5 10.0 5.6 / 0.220
HMU1356-4R7HS 4.7 3.76 11.4 10.5 8.2 5.6 / 0.220
HMU1358-4R7 4.7 3.76 7.5 9.0 10.0 5.8 / 0.228
HMU1360M-3R1 3.1 2.48 8.0 14.0 10.0 6.0 / 0.236
HMU1362M-5R2 5.2 4.16 9.2 11.0 9.5 6.2 / 0.244
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Fixed Inductors category:
Click to view products by  Delta manufacturer: